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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of of No. Of 0S. as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully P:;‘(tlly shares shares no. of shares X . Total
sory : paidup [P | underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ? _ asa%
Shareholders () | (IID) cquity | ity || Deposicony (I(VID'= 1) per SCRR, of
shares quity Receipts [ (IV)+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | } 20 [ (VD V)+  |Asa%of S g Total | Voting
eg:
V) (VI) (A+B+C2) gy Tty
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) limih i QB || 253875 253875 |8.32 253875 253875 |832
undivided Family
(Slu)b'T"ta] (A) 1 253875 253875 |8.32 253875 253875 [8.32
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 253875 253875 |[8.32 253875 253875 |8.32
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 3710 1252221 1252221 | 41.06 1252221 1252221 | 41.06
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 17 851944 851944 |27.93 851944 851944 |27.93
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© ity (O 146 691960 691960 |22.69 691960 691960 |22.69
(specify)
(S;;b-Total ) 3873 2796125 2796125 | 91.68 2796125 2796125 91.68
Total Public
Shareholding
3873 2796125 2796125 | 91.68 2796125 2796125 | 91.68
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
oL 3874 3050000 3050000 | 100 3050000 3050000 | 100
A+B+C2)
ol 3874 3050000 3050000 | 100 3050000 3050000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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1

HIMANSHU RAMNIKLAL SHAH Click here to go back

ACSPS6353A Total

253875 253875

253875 253875

8.32

253875 253875

253875

253875

8.32 8.32
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Promoter

file:///Z:/All Companies/Darjeeling Ropeway/2019-20/Compliance/LODR/Third Quarter - December 2019/SHP/SHP-31.12.2019.html 8/17



1/17/2020 SHP-31.12.2019.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

NIRAJ DHAVANI MEHUL HARISH PRASHANT | PURAN YASH
RAJNIKANT | JAYANTKUMAR | HASMUKH KUMAR JAYANTILAL | CHAND MANISH
SHAH SHAH BHAI SHAH |RIJHWANI PATEL CHOUDHARY | MEHTA

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AJLPS4690] | AIWPS7376P AKMPS7735C | ADSFS8626H | AABPP2156M | AFSPC4394] | CGGPM6543Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 145000 88137 87776 79501 63225 50000 42654
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 145000 88137 87776 79501 63225 50000 42654
(IV)+HV)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 4.75 2.89 2.88 2.61 2.07 1.64 1.4
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 145000 88137 87776 79501 63225 50000 42654

Class eg:y
Total 145000 88137 87776 79501 63225 50000 42654

Total as a % of
Total Voting 4.75 2.89 2.88 2.61 2.07 1.64 1.4
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 475 2.89 .88 2.61 2.07 1.64 14
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 145000 88137 87776 79501 63225 50000 42654
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9 10 11

Name of the UMA SURBHI PIYUSH SHASHIKANT CHINUBHAI ANUPAM Click here to go
Shareholders (I) PACHAIYAPPAN | SHAH KAPADIA GUPTA back

PAN (II) AJQPP1343L BJJPS5927D AARPK2091E AIQPGS8113N | Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 38942 38000 35591 35000 703826

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 38942 38000 35591 35000 703826
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28 1.25 1.17 1.15 23.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 38942 38000 35591 35000 703826

Class eg:y

Total 38942 38000 35591 35000 703826

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1289 1.25 L17 L.15 23.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.28 1.25 1.17 1.15 23.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 38942 38000 35591 35000 703826
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOENKA
BUSINESS
AND FINANCE
LIMITED

LINKUP
FINANCIAL
CONSULTANTS
PVT. LTD.

HIGHGROWTH
VINCOM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AMBE
SECURITIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ARIHANT
MULTI
COMMERCIAL
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACGI9648P

AACCL0347G

AACCHI1789A

AAACAT950L

AAACS6039G

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

18

1

1

1

1

1

61

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

381140

95000

61980

49000

47000

35000

146536

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

381140

95000

61980

49000

47000

35000

146536

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.5

2.03

1.54

4.8

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

381140

95000

61980

49000

47000

35000

146536

Class eg:y

Total

381140

95000

61980

49000

47000

35000

146536

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.5

2.03

1.54

4.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

12.5

3.11

2.03

1.54

1.15
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(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

SHP-31.12.2019.html

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

381140

95000

61980

49000

47000

35000

146536

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10

Category Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Non-Resident Indian (NRI) HUF

Category / More

RS Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) ACRPV6303L Total

GREHA RAVI VANWARI Click here to go back

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 34174 32500 130110 691960
held (IV)

5 1 62 146

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |34174 32500 130110 691960
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.12 1.07 4.27 22.69
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 34174 32500 130110 691960

Class eg:y
Total 34174 32500 130110 691960

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights Lol 1.07 4:27] 22.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.12 1.07 427 22.69
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) | ‘
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized Sl
form (XIV)

32500

130110

691960

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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