General information about company	General information about company								
Scrip code	539770								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE830S01014								
Name of the company	DARJEELING ROPEWAY CO LTD								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2019								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders up	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
	(II)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	253875			253875	8.32	253875		253875	8.32	
(B)	Public	3873	2796125			2796125	91.68	2796125		2796125	91.68	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	3874	3050000			3050000	100	3050000		3050000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				8.32					253875		
(B)	Public				91.68					2783349		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					3037224		

7	Гable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o		Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: Class X Total To Vo			
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian	dian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	253875			253875	8.32	253875		253875	8.32
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	253875			253875	8.32	253875		253875	8.32
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	253875			253875	8.32	253875		253875	8.32
В	Table III - Statemen	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3710	1252221			1252221	41.06	1252221		1252221	41.06
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	17	851944			851944	27.93	851944		851944	27.93
(e)	Any Other (specify)	146	691960			691960	22.69	691960		691960	22.69
Sub-Total (B) (3)		3873	2796125			2796125	91.68	2796125		2796125	91.68
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		3873	2796125			2796125	91.68	2796125		2796125	91.68
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		3874	3050000			3050000	100	3050000		3050000	100
Total (A+B+C)		3874	3050000			3050000	100	3050000		3050000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	ир
C.,	Outstanding Outstan		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				8.32					253875
Sub-Total (A) (1)				8.32					253875
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				8.32					253875
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				41.06					1239445
(a(ii))				27.93					851944
(e)				22.69					691960
Sub-Total (B) (3)				91.68					2783349
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				91.68					2783349
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3037224
Total (A+B+C				100					3037224

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HIMANSHU RAMNIKLAL SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACSPS6353A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	253875	253875
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	253875	253875
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.32	8.32
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	253875	253875
Class eg:y		
Total	253875	253875
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.32	8.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.32	8.32
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	253875	253875
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NIRAJ RAJNIKANT SHAH	DHAVANI JAYANTKUMAR SHAH	MEHUL HASMUKH BHAI SHAH	HARISH KUMAR RIJHWANI	PRASHANT JAYANTILAL PATEL	PURAN CHAND CHOUDHARY	YASH MANISH MEHTA
PAN (II)	AJLPS4690J	AIWPS7376P	AKMPS7735C	ADSFS8626H	AABPP2156M	AFSPC4394J	CGGPM65430
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	145000	88137	87776	79501	63225	50000	42654
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	145000	88137	87776	79501	63225	50000	42654
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.75	2.89	2.88	2.61	2.07	1.64	1.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	145000	88137	87776	79501	63225	50000	42654
Class eg:y							
Total	145000	88137	87776	79501	63225	50000	42654
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.75	2.89	2.88	2.61	2.07	1.64	1.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.75	2.89	2.88	2.61	2.07	1.64	1.4
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity	145000	88137	87776	79501	63225	50000	42654

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UMA PACHAIYAPPAN	SURBHI PIYUSH SHAH	SHASHIKANT CHINUBHAI KAPADIA	ANUPAM GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AJQPP1343L	BJJPS5927D	AARPK2091E	AIQPG8113N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	38942	38000	35591	35000	703826
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	38942	38000	35591	35000	703826
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.25	1.17	1.15	23.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	38942	38000	35591	35000	703826
Class eg:y					
Total	38942	38000	35591	35000	703826
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.28	1.25	1.17	1.15	23.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.25	1.17	1.15	23.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	38942	38000	35591	35000	703826

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		GOENKA BUSINESS AND FINANCE LIMITED	LINKUP FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.	HIGHGROWTH VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	AMBE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	ARIHANT MULTI COMMERCIAL LIMITED	
PAN (II)		AAACG9648P	AACCL0347G	AACCH1789A	AAACA7950L	AAACS6039G	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	18	1	1	1	1	1	61
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	381140	95000	61980	49000	47000	35000	146536
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	381140	95000	61980	49000	47000	35000	146536
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.5	3.11	2.03	1.61	1.54	1.15	4.8
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of secu	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	381140	95000	61980	49000	47000	35000	146536
Class eg:y							
Total	381140	95000	61980	49000	47000	35000	146536
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.5	3.11	2.03	1.61	1.54	1.15	4.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	12.5	3.11	2.03	1.61	1.54	1.15	4.8

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	381140	95000	61980	49000	47000	35000	146536
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8	9	10			
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		GREHA RAVI VANWARI		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		ACRPV6303L		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	1	62	146		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	34174	32500	130110	691960		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	34174	32500	130110	691960		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	1.07	4.27	22.69		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	34174	32500	130110	691960		
Class eg:y						
Total	34174	32500	130110	691960		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.12	1.07	4.27	22.69		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	1.07	4.27	22.69		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	34174	32500	130110	691960	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence